GOVT. D. B. GIRLS' P. G. COLLEGE, RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH

www.dbgirls.org, e-mail: dbgirls@yahoo.co.in
AUTONOMOUS EXAMINATIONS - 2024

IT SEMESTER
B. A. / B. Com./B.Com.(CA)/B.Sc./B.Sc.(Home Sc.)

TIME - 9.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

B. COM. 11 SEM.
DATE DAY B. A-II SEM. B. COM. -1I SEM. B.Sc, —II SEM. B.Sc.(H.Sc.)-II SEM.
(CA)
ENVIRONMENTAL ENVIRONMENTAL ENVIRONMENTAL | ENVIRONMENTAL | ENVIRONMENTAL
29-04-2024 Monday
STUDIES STUDIES STUDIES STUDIES STUDIES
HINDI LIT./ SANSKRIT LIT. / BOTANY/ PAPER-I
01-05-2024 Wednesday PAPER-] PAPER-]
MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS RM
ECONOMICS/
03-05-2024 Friday |, | A L — — =
MUSIC/ DANCE
PAPER-II
SOCIOLOGY/
FASH.- (COLOUR
FASHION DESIGNING PHYSICS/
09-05-2024 Thursday PAPER-II* PAPER-II ‘ THEORY &
(COLOUR THEORY & ZOOLOGY
CONCEPT)
CONCEPT)
TRAD. - (HUMAN
PHYSIOLOGY)
PSYCHOLOGY/
11-05-2024 Saturday | e e GEOGRAPHY —
GEOGRAPHY
\ y
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B. COM. -II SEM.
DATE DAY B. A -II SEM. B. COM. —II SEM. : B.Sc. —II SEM. B.Sc.(H.Sc.)-I1 SEM.
(CA)
POLITICAL SCIENCE/
PAPER-III
HOME SCIENCE CHEMISTRY/
14-05-2024 Tuesday PAPER-III PAPER-III (COMMUNICATION
(COMMUNICATION & COMPUTER SC.
& EXTENSION)
EXTENSION)
FUNDAMENTALS OF
ENGLISH LIT./ BIOTECHNOLOGY /
16-05-2024 Thursday ———-- COMPUTERS & OFFICE ————-
HISTORY FOOD SCIENCE
AUTOMATION
AEC AEC
AEC AEC AEC
18-05-2024 Saturday ! ENGLISH ENGLISH
ENGLISH LANGUAGE ENGLISH LANGUAGE | ENGLISH LANGUAGE
LANGUAGE LANGUAGE
X
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AUTONOMOUS EXAMINATIONS - 2024
TIME -9.00 AM TO 12.00 PM
IV SEMESTER
B. A. / B. Com./B.Com.(CA)/B.Sc./B.Sc.(Home Sc.)
] B. COM. -1V SEM.
DATE DAY B. A-IV SEM. B. COM. -1V SEM. B.Sc. -1V SEM. B.Sc.(H.Sc.)-IV SEM.
(CA)
PAPER-I
HINDI LIT./ SANSKRIT LIT./ BOTANY/
30-04-2024 Tuesday PAPER-I PAPER-I (PLANNING &
MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS
DESIGN.)
PAPER-II
) : FASHION - BASIC |+
SOCIOLOGY/
DESG. &
02-05-2024 Thursday FASHION DESIGNING — — e
SKETCHING
(BASIC DESG: & SKETCHING)
TRAD. - COMM.
MODEL IN EXTE.
4 4 4
ECONOMICS/
04-05-2024 Saturday PAPER-II PAPER-II PHYSICS/ ZOOLOGY —_—
MUSIC/ DANCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE/ PAPER-III
CHEMISTRY/
10-05-2024 Friday HOME SCIENCE PAPER-III PAPER-III (FOOD SAFETY &
COMPUTER SC.
(FAMILY RESOURCE MANA.) HYGEIN)
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B. COM.-IV SEM.
B. A -1V SEM. B. COM. -1V SEM. B.Sc. -V SEM. B.Sc.(H.Sc.)-IV SEM.
(CA)

PSYCHOLOGY/
13-05-2024 Monday — | GEOGRAPHY | -

GEOGRAPHY

INTERNET

ENGLISH LIT/ BIOTECHNOLOGY /

15-05-2024 | Wednesday - APPLICATION & E- -
HISTORY FOOD SCIENCE
COMMERCE
AEC AEC AEC AEC AEC
17-05-2024 Friday
HINDI LANGUAGE HINDI LANGUAGE HINDI LANGUAGE | HINDILANGUAGE | HINDILANGUAGE
1 1 *
fist
(Dr. Abh TR (Dr. ajpal)
Controller - Aut8fi@arouscExamination Dr. RrigRicipal
PRINCIPAL "
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RAIPUR (C.G.)
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